Professional Services Fees

Ten Year Safety Survey

For the Ten Year Safety Survey, we will provide professional architectural and engineering services on a
Stipulated Fixed Fee Basis. Our overall fee for all architectural and engineering services will be Twenty
Eight Thousand Five Hundred Dollars ($28,500).  Invoices will be submitted monthly based on our time
expended or percentage of completion. A break down of our architectural and engineering fees by building is
as follows:

High School Architectural  $2,400 / MEP   $3,800
Middle School Architectural   $2,400 / MEP   $1,800

[...]

Poplar Grove Elementary School Architectural  $1,600 / MEP   $1,800

IWAS Report Documentation Architectural  $3,800

Safety Reference Plans

For the Ten Year Safety Survey, we will provide professional architectural services on a Stipulated Fixed
Fee Basis. Our overall fee for all architectural services will be Eleven Thousand Five Hundred and Twenty
Dollars ($11,520). Invoices will be submitted monthly based on our time expended or percentage of
completion. A break down of our architectural fees by building is as follows:

High School $1,920
Middle School $1,920
Upper Elementary School $1,920
Administration / Transportation Building $   960